
Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB (Open)

winner: 1:08:23

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 112 PRUE Harrison 1:08:23 1:08:23

2 12 WARD Henry 1:09:01 0'38" 1:09:01

3 101 CHESTER Tony 1:10:00 1'37" 1:10:00

4 422 TERRY Nigel 1:10:02 1'39" 1:10:02

5 283 PAISLEY Olly 1:10:27 2'05" 1:10:27

6 284 RICHARDT Philip 1:13:27 5'04" 1:13:27

7 104 NUNAN Debee 1:15:33 7'11" 1:15:33

8 10 DUKES Will 1:17:39 9'17" 1:17:39

9 8 BRUCE Sarah 1:19:22 11'00" 1:19:22

10 109 LOUDEN Cash 1:19:34 11'12" 1:19:34

11 106 SPITE Peter 1:23:15 14'53" 1:23:15

12 113 SMITH Cohan 1:25:16 16'54" 1:25:16

13 103 HUGHES-GAMES Rob 1:25:30 17'08" 1:25:30

14 114 HUGHES-GAMES Jenna 1:25:32 17'10" 1:25:32

15 281 GRAY Amanda 1:27:07 18'44" 1:27:07

16 280 ALLINGTON Ruth 1:29:03 20'41" 1:29:03

17 100 BUCHAN Rebecca 1:30:05 21'42" 1:30:05

18 144 PALETHORPE Ross 1:40:14 31'52" 1:40:14

19 345 WILSON Leola 1:41:31 33'09" 1:41:31

20 105 SCORRAR Hamish 1:42:08 33'46" 1:42:08

21 107 ZUNKER Anita 1:47:33 39'10" 1:47:33

22 102 COOK Wendy 1:47:33 39'11" 1:47:33

23 385 WHITELEY Tim 2:14:50 1h6'27" 2:14:50

24 14 HORE Alice 2:19:04 1h10'41" 2:19:04

25 161 WABY Blake 2:29:21 1h20'59" 2:29:21

DNF 110 LOUDEN Kolbi

Total:   26 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB Under 18 Male

winner: 1:08:23

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 112 PRUE Harrison 1:08:23 1:08:23

2 12 WARD Henry 1:09:01 0'38" 1:09:01

3 10 DUKES Will 1:17:39 9'17" 1:17:39

4 109 LOUDEN Cash 1:19:34 11'12" 1:19:34

5 113 SMITH Cohan 1:25:16 16'54" 1:25:16

6 161 WABY Blake 2:29:21 1h20'59" 2:29:21

DNF 110 LOUDEN Kolbi

Total:   7 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB Open (18-39) Male

winner: 1:10:27

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 283 PAISLEY Olly 1:10:27 1:10:27

2 103 HUGHES-GAMES Rob 1:25:30 15'03" 1:25:30

3 385 WHITELEY Tim 2:14:50 1h4'22" 2:14:50

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB Open (18-39) Female

winner: 1:19:22

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 8 BRUCE Sarah 1:19:22 1:19:22

2 114 HUGHES-GAMES Jenna 1:25:32 6'10" 1:25:32

3 281 GRAY Amanda 1:27:07 7'44" 1:27:07

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB Masters (40+) Male

winner: 1:10:00

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 101 CHESTER Tony 1:10:00 1:10:00

2 422 TERRY Nigel 1:10:02 0'02" 1:10:02

3 284 RICHARDT Philip 1:13:27 3'27" 1:13:27

4 106 SPITE Peter 1:23:15 13'16" 1:23:15

5 144 PALETHORPE Ross 1:40:14 30'15" 1:40:14

6 105 SCORRAR Hamish 1:42:08 32'09" 1:42:08

Total:   6 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB Masters (40+) Female

winner: 1:15:33

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 104 NUNAN Debee 1:15:33 1:15:33

2 280 ALLINGTON Ruth 1:29:03 13'30" 1:29:03

3 100 BUCHAN Rebecca 1:30:05 14'31" 1:30:05

4 345 WILSON Leola 1:41:31 25'58" 1:41:31

5 107 ZUNKER Anita 1:47:33 31'59" 1:47:33

6 102 COOK Wendy 1:47:33 32'00" 1:47:33

7 14 HORE Alice 2:19:04 1h3'30" 2:19:04

Total:   7 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

20KM MTB EBIKE Open (19+)

winner: 1:15:36

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 285 SCOULLAR Grant 1:15:36 1:15:36

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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